Epson B-300/B-310N/B-510DNEpson B-300/B-310N/B-510DNPRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
B
-3
0
0
/B
-3
1

AT THE COST OF
MONO*1
ORDERING INFORMATION
C11CA03261BY – Epson B-300 (main model)
Box content:
Printer B-300 main unit, reference guide, driver CD-ROM,
setup guide, power cables (UK240, CH220V), standard
capacity ink tanks (black, cyan, magenta, yellow)
C11CA67701BY – Epson B-310 (main model)
Box content:
Printer B-310N main unit, reference guide, driver CD-ROM,
setup guide, power cables (UK240, CH220V), standard
capacity ink tanks (black, cyan, magenta, yellow)
C11CA67301BY – Epson B-510DN (main model)
Box content:
Printer B-510DN main unit, duplex, reference guide, driver
CD-ROM, setup guide, power cables (UK240, CH220V),
standard capacity ink tanks (black, cyan, magenta, yellow)
Supplies
Extra-high capacity ink cartridge*5
C13T618100 Black
High capacity ink cartridge*5
C13T617100 Black
C13T617200 Cyan
C13T617300 Magenta
C13T617400 Yellow
Standard capacity ink cartridge
C13T616100 Black
C13T616200 Cyan
C13T616300 Magenta
C13T616400 Yellow
C13T619000 Maintenance Box
Options
C12C802531 Automatic Duplex Unit
For more information on Epson products and services please visit: